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Crescent

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

Drop Leaf Table

Two Ammo Boxes

Record Albums

Kitchen Table

Retro Stools And Tall Seat

Mirro Brass Loveseat And Blanket Rack
Rite temp Window Air Conditioner
Lower Cabinet

Brass/ Glass Shelf Unit

Char Broil BBQ

Mirror - For Dresser

Kroeler Bedside Tables

Outdoor Table And Chairs

Garden Lot

Harp Backed Dining Chairs

Two Lamps

Tools And More

Desk, Office Chair & Office ltems
Four Retro Kitchen Chairs

Chair And Table

Workshop

Spectra Tools Electric Snow Shovel
Lawn Hog Electric Mower
Outdoor Lot

H20 Vacuum With Accessories
Children's Lot

Headboards And Bed rails

Sports Lot

Vintage Double Breasted Sealskin Jacket
Vintage Ladies Muskrat Coat
Vintage Ladies Sheared Beaver Coat
Vintage Ladies Black Lamb Coat
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Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 22 8:00pm ET

Lot

0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

Title

Vintage China Mink Jacket
Viking Stereo Console

End Tables

Recliner chair

Two Twin Bed Box springs
Couch

Singer Sewing Machine
Dmtech TV

Sewing Machine And More
TV Stand

Linens

China'Ted Sets

Glass Pieces

Silver Overlay Glass Dishes
Crystal Wine Glasses

Wine Glasses

Glasses

Ladies Jewelry

Seven Plates - Skaters

Small Children's New Knitted Wear
Five Plates

Plates - Children's Stories
Two Plates

Knitted Wear For Girls- New
Ladies Lot

For Baby

Books

Dolls

Children's Books, DVDs And Games
Toys

Build A Bears

Stuffed Build A Bears And Misc Animals
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Lot Title Lot Title

0265 Smart Digital Converter Box 0308 Smocked Baby Dresses

0266 Cowboy Children's Lot 0309 Wood

0267 New Knitwear For Girls 0310 Filter Queen Vacuum And Buffer
0268 Kilts

0269 Knitwear

0270 Records

0271 Vintage Panasonic Radio/ TV
0272 19"LCD Monitor

0273 Health Lot

0274 Bar Lot

0275 Fork And Knife Set In Case
0276 Lamps

0277 Kitchen Misc

0278 Growing Up Birthday Girls
0279 Wooden Kitchen/ Serving
0280 ReligiousLot

0281 Aluminum And Other Metalware
0282 Christmas Decor

0283 Doalls

0284 Halloween Grab bag

0285 Christmas Decor

0286 Decor Items

0287 Antique Stroller With Children's Toys
0288 ToysAnd Crafts

0289 Books

0290 Artificial Floral Decor
0291 Small Appliances

0292 DollsAnd JEM Guitar
0293 Christmas

0294 End Tables

0295 Silver Plate

0296 Cabinet

0297 Electric Fire Log

0298 Misc Decor

0299 Camera Equipment

0300 Misc Kitchen

0301 Subwoofer And Speakers
0302 Electronics

0303 Household

0304 Crystal Pieces

0305 Johnson Brothers Ironstone
0306 Figurines

0307 Wall Art
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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